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EU Referendum Vote Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | DK/DNV | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London South Wales North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|1673] 657 714 301 |472]1391] 100 159 1810| 863 | 194 ] 714 | 413 |351] 954 | 719 201 555 360 403 154

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following jobs would
you most like to have if you were
part of the UK Government Cabinet?
Education Secretary 8 11 6 6 9 13 9 4 7 9 14 8 7 7 10 6 10 8 8 9 4
Health Secretary 8 8 9 6 8 10 8 7 3 12 5 6 10 11 8 7 8 9 7 9 4
Chancellor of the Exchequer 7 8 8 4 9 7 7 8 11 4 4 8 9 7 8 6 7 6 7 9 11
Foreign Secretary 7 8 7 4 7 8 5 9 9 5 6 8 100 3 8 5 6 5 8 6 15
Culture, Media and Sport Secretary 6 8 4 7 6 9 6 5 7 5 8 9 6 1 7 6 12 6 6 6 5
Home Secretary 4 4 4 1 4 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 6
Defence Secretary 4 2 6 3 6 2 3 4 7 1 6 3 2 6 4 3 3 4 6 3 3
Work and Pensions Secretary 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 7 3 6 1 4 6 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 5
Justice Secretary 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 2 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 3
Energy and Climate Change Secretary 4 6 2 1 3 3 7 1 4 3 9 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4
Secretary for Exiting the EU 3 0 6 1 3 2 2 10 3 3 0 3 4 4 3 3 7 4 2 2 1
Transport Secretary 2 2 3 1 5 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 6 3 2 1 0
Business Secretary 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
International Development Secretary 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1
International Trade Secretary 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
None of these 23 22 21 30 19 21 27 18 | 19 27 10 20 24 34| 20 27 19 22 22 26 24
Don't know 14 10 12 27 12 10 10 11 | 13 15 29 16 7 10| 12 17 15 16 13 12 12
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